Type:
Project:
Description:
Page 1
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 02/2021
LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
Rotatable Wall Pack (RWP) Light
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: VIV-RWP-25W-UNV-40K-BLK
VIV-RWP UNV BLK
Model
Number Watts Voltage CRI UL
Listing
Power
Factor Finish
VIV-RWP 25W
40W
60W
80W
UNV
120-277V
>70 IP65 >0.90 Black
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT WHERE YOU NEED IT
FEATURES
• Two	LED	panels	can	be	rotated	over	270º	allowing	aiming	flexibility
• IP65 rated - Waterproof and dustproof aluminum housing
• Commercial-grade	housing	features	a	lens	made	of	shatter	resistant	epoxy
• Multiple wattages for a range of applications
• LEDs manufactured by Lumileds
• Operating temperature -4º F to 113º F
Vivid: VIV-RWP
Wattage: 25W- 25 Watts, 40W- 40 Watts, 60W- 60 Watts, 80W- 80 Watts
Voltage: UNV - 120-277V
CCT: 40K - 4000K, 50K - 5000K
Finish: BLK - Black
140
Lumens Per Watt
Up To
5
Type:
Project:
Description:LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
Page 2
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 02/2021
AXIAL CANDELA DISPLAY
DIMENSIONS
All dimensions are nominal
25W and 40W 60W and 80W
5.67"
9.13" 5.2"
8.86"
9.13" 5.2"
	Wattage 25W 25 Watts 40W 40 Watts 60W 60 Watts 80W 80 Watts: